# N OFFICIAL DOCUMENT



2023-509967 04/05/2023 03:29 PM TOTAL FEES: 25.00 BY: JAS PG #: 3

STATE OF INDIANA LAKE COUNTY FILED FOR RECORD GINA PIMENTEL RECORDER

SUFFIX

COLINTRY

SUFFIX

USA

## UCC FINANCING STATEMENT A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (notional)

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

Nancy Zarazua					
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)					
zarazua@chapman.com					
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)					
	I				
Chapman and Cutler LLP					
320 S. Canal Street					
Chicago, IL 60606	1				
Cincugo, III doodo	1.1				
		THE ABOVE SPACE	CE IS FO	R FILING OFFICE USE	DNLY
1. DEBTOR'S NAME: Provide only one Debtor name (1a or 1b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name); if any part of the Individual Debtor's name will not fit in time 1b, leyer all of tem 1 black, check here and provide the individual Debtor information in item 10 of the Financing Statement Addendum (Form UCCIAd)					
1a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
Park Place Christian Community of St. J	ohn, Inc.				
OR 1b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL	NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
	ļ				
1c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
18601 North Creek Drive, Suite A	Tinley Par	rk	IL	60477	USA
			<del></del>	<u> </u>	
<ol> <li>DEBTOR'S NAME: Provide only one Debtor name (2a or 2b) (use exact, name will not fit in line 2b, leave all of item 2 blank, check here</li> </ol>					
	vide the individual Dedio	r information in item 10 of the Fir	anong st	atement Addendum (Form C	сстиа;
28. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	9/				

FIRST PERSONAL NAME

FIRST PERSONAL NAME

3. SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR SECURED PARTY): Pre Fifth Third Bank, National Association, as Administrative Agent

25 INDIVIDUAL S SURNAME

OR 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME

222 South Riverside Plaza

2c. MAILING ADDRESS

Chicago 4. COLLATERAL: This financing statement covers the following collateral: All right, title and interest in and to all personal property and fixtures of the Debtor, whether now owned or existing or hereafter created, acquired or arising, except for ownership interests in Debtor's subsidiaries.

CIT

5. Check only if applicable and check only one box: Cotateral is held in a Trust (see UCC1Ad, item 17 and instructions) being administered by a Decedent's Pe Public-Finance Transaction A Debtor is a Tran Non-UCC Filing 7. ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION (if applicable):

File with: Indiana - Lake Matter No. 4381661

8. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:

ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)

ADDITIONAL NAME(S)(INITIAL(S)

POSTAL CODE

 $\mathbf{I}$ 60606

STATE POSTAL CODE

# NOT AN OFFICIAL DOCUMENT

## FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS 9. NAME OF FIRST DEBTOR: Same as line 1a or 1b on Financing Statement; if line 1b was left blank herause individual Debtor name did not ft, check here Park Place Christian Community of St. John, Inc. OR 86. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S) SHEEK THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 10. DEBTOR'S NAME: Provider (10s or 10b) only one additional Debtor name or Debtor name that did not fit in line 1b or 2b of the Financing Statement (Form UCC1) (use exact, full na do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name) and enter the mailing address in line 10c 10a ORGANIZATION'S NAME OR 105. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL N INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SVINITIAL(S) OLICCIA

OR									
OR	11b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	AL NAME			ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL	(S)	SUFFIX
11c.	MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		<del>/</del>		STATE	POSTAL CODE		COUNTR

11. ADDITIONAL SECURED PARTY'S NAME or ASSIGNOR SECURED PARTY'S NAME: Provide only gate name (11a or 11b)

MAILING ADDRESS

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT ADDENDUM

12. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 4 (Collateral):	Y Pecon
REAL ESTATE RECORDS (if applicable)	14. This FINANCING STATEMENT:    covers timber to be cut   covers as-extracted collateral     is tilled as a fecture filing
15. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 16 (if Debor described on heive a record sterest):  Debtor is Record Owner	16. Description of real estate:  See Exhibit A attached hereto and made a part hereof.

17. MISCELLANEOUS:

# NOT AN OFFICIAL DOCUMENT

#### EXHIBIT A

#### **Description of Premises**

#### Parcel 1:

Lots 1417 and 1443 in Park Place of St. John to the Town of St. John, Lake County, Indiana, as per plat thereof, recorded in Plat Book 107, Page 59 as Document No. 2014-067638, dated October 24, 2014 in the Office of the Recorder of Lake County, Indiana.

Parcel 2 (Easement):

Together with the benefit of non-exclusive easements to Common Area; installation and maintenance of drainage facilities; and utility easements as contained in Declaration of Covenants, Conditions, Restrictions and Easements dated April 6, 2009, recorded April 9, 2009 as Document No. 2009-022855.

Parcel Numbers:

45-15-03-378-001.000-015 (Lot 1443) 45-15-03-378-002.000-015 (Lot 1417)

Address:

St. Jt. 10700, 10810, 10830, 10840, 10850 & 10860 Park Place, St. John, Indiana 46373